
Year Course Title & Code (credits) Instructor Room

MON 1st 120AHYB Contracts I (3) Section 1 Y. Omidi Online

1st 128AHYB Criminal Law & Procedure I (3) Section 2 K. Smith Online

1st 130AHYB Legal Writing I  (1) (dates tbd) Section 3 C. Stafford Online

1st 9250 HYB Skills-1L (1) (dates tba) Section 3 L. Leidig Online

2nd 210AHYB Real Property I (3) Section 2 A. Blomquist Online

2nd 468AHYB Advanced Legal Writing II (1) (dates  tbd ) Section 1 H. Schweitzer Online

3rd 345HYB Community Property (3) Section 1 A. Reyes Online

4th 331 HYB Wills & Trusts Section 2 K. Gottlieb Online

4th 331 HYB Wills & Trusts Section 3 J. Wallace Online

2nd/3rd/4th 9960 Immigration Clinic* (1) (4:00pm - 6:00pm) J. Singh Edwards Online

2nd/3rd/4th 9255 Collections Clinic* (1)   (4.00pm-6.00pm) J. Martin Online

TUE 1st 128AHYB Criminal Law & Procedure I  (3) Section 1 C. Antoninos & B. Estep Online

1st 130AHYB Legal Writing I  (1) (dates tbd) Section 2 S. Wright Online

1st 9250 HYB Skills-1L (1) (dates tba) Section 2 V. Fuentes Online

1st 115AHYB Torts I (3) Section 3 tba Online

2nd 230AHYB Evidence I (3) Section 1 S. Chronister Online

2nd 230AHYB Evidence I (3) Section 2 S. Lizardo Online

3rd 309A HYB Constitutional Law I(3) Section 1 A. Ruskell Online

3rd/4th 343AHYB Business Law I: Agency & Partnerships (3) Section 2 P. Stirling Online

2nd/3rd/4th 1310 Clean Slate Clinic I (1)  (5:00pm-6:00pm) Doherty & Lizarraga Online

2nd/3rd/4th 9915 Limited Conservatorship Clinic* (2) (4:00pm-6:00pm) K. Morgantini & T. Scarlett Online

WED 1st 115AHYB Torts I (3) Section 1 C. Payne-Tsoupros Online

1st 120AHYB Contracts I (3) Section 2 Stirling Online

1st 128AHYB Criminal Law & Procedure I  (3) Section 3 C. White Online

2nd 215AHYB Civil Procedure I (3) Section 2 M. Christensen Online

2nd 210AHYB Real Property I (3) Section 1 C. Lewi Online

3rd/4th 343AHYB Business Law: Agency & Partnerships (3) Section 1 M. Egenthal Online

3rd 345HYB Community Property (3) Section 2 E. Childs Online

2nd/3rd/4th 1140B Community Legal Clinic - Section 1* (1)  (12:30pm-2:30pm) M. Christensen Online

2nd/3rd/4th 1310 Clean Slate Clinic II (1)  (5:00pm-6:00pm) Doherty & Lizarraga Online

2nd/3rd/4th 512A Small Claims Clinic* (1)  (4:00pm-6:00pm) R.Patterson/C. Borges Online

2nd/3rd/4th 9900 Record Clearance Clinic (1) (4:00pm-6:00pm) M. Lipperd Online

THU 1st 115AHYB Torts I  (3) Section 2 L. Holder Online

1st 130AHYB Legal Writing I  (1) (dates tbd) Section 1 J. Graff-Radford Online

1st 9250 HYB Skills-1L (1) (dates tba) Section 1 L. Lavender Online

1st 120AHYB Contracts I (3) Section 3 S. Wolfrum Online

2nd 215AHYB Civil Procedure I (3) Section 1 S. Kelley Online

2nd 468AHYB Advanced Legal Writing II (1) (dates  tbd ) Section 2 J. Fierro Online

3rd 309A HYB Constitutional Law I(3) Section 2 D. King Online

4th 331HYB Wills & Trusts (3) Section 1 C. Ainsworth Online

2nd/3rd/4th 9625 Mediation Practicum (1)  (12.00pm-1.00pm) M. Christensen Online

2nd/3rd/4th 9530 Restraining Order Clinic* (1) (4.00pm-6.00pm) T. Scarlett Online

2nd/3rd/4th 9246 Unlawful Detainer Clinic* (1)   (4.00pm-6.00pm) I. Adams Online

FRIDAY Open 1305

Introduction to Community Legal Services (1) - Section 1          

(5:30pm-7:30pm) Section 1 Narvaez Online

SATURDAY Open 1305

Introduction to Community Legal Services  (1) (9:00am-

11:00am) Section 2 Y. Omidi Online
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